

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th and final Bill					
Nft work:- Conting the Road from Bakharra channel to Darni along under MMSG Scheme.					
Agency:- Farmer Enterprises.					
Ag. No.:-					
Date of work:- 18.02.2022					
Date of completion:- 17.02.2023					
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER					

RECORD Entry

① Riv Constr. of 5.5-B by well

Grade of material - do -

$$\text{Supp.} \quad 2 \times 8.0 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \times 0.1 \text{ A} = 6.0 \text{ M}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \text{ M} \times 4.05 \times 0.2 \text{ A} = 8.10 \text{ M}^3$$

$$\text{Centre} \quad \text{Camber} = 18.0 \text{ m} \left\{ \frac{8.0 + 4.05 + 4.05}{3} - 3.75 \right\} \times 0.2 \text{ A} = 8.760$$

$$12.0 \text{ M} \left\{ \frac{6.0 + 3.75 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right\} \times 0.1 \text{ A} = 1.350$$

$$15.0 \text{ M} \left\{ \frac{9.0 + 7.5 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right\} \times 0.1 \text{ A} = 4.50 \text{ M}^3$$

$$10.0 \text{ M} \left\{ \frac{7.0 + 3.75 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right\} \times 0.1 \text{ A} = 1.625$$

$$1 \times 22.0 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \times 0.1 \text{ A} = 8.250 \text{ M}^3$$

$$38.585 \text{ M}^3$$

② Riv Concr. spreader and

Comp. no. B+1 8-11 - do -

$$2 \times 8.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 4.50$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.812$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of Cost</u>					
(1) Plw Contn of Reference and survey Bench meas. do.					
1.80 K.M rate TMB. P. No. (26)					
CB = 10390 = 288/1000 — B =					18704.22
(2) Plw Contn of Reference Pillars/Benches — do —					
1.80 K.M rate TMB. P. No. (26)					
CB = 12683 = 98/1000 — B =					19,231.22
(3) Plw Clearing and grubbing of Road — do —					
0.540 Hect rate TMB. P. (26)					
CB = 51133 = 76/Hect — B =					27,612.22
(4) Plw Contn of embankment obtained from 1000 m — do —					
519.287 M ³ rate TMB. P. (34)					
Limit = 512.8 M ³					
CB = 174294 M ³ — B =					89,711.22
(5) Plw Contn of Subgrade and earthwork shoulders — do —					
3150.0 M ³ rate TMB. P. No. (26)					
1362.338 M ³ rate TMB. P. No. (39)					
4512.338 M ³					
CB = 176558/M ³ — B =					7,96,789.22
(6) Plw Contn of embankment obtained from 1000 m least as per — do —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22.65 m ² of T.M.B. f. No. (27)					
@ Rs 5955=79/m ² —					Rs 134,899.75
(81/29) f/w h.c.c. 125 mm + in					
Box coll as per —					
136.26 m ² of T.M.B. f. No. (28)					
@ Rs 2456=74/m ² —					Rs 201,605.56
(82/40) f/w Rock filling Behind					
Abut. / R wall —					
86.40 m ² of T.M.B. f. No. (28)					
@ Rs 2797=84/m ² —					Rs 2,41,733.20
(33/21) f/w weep holes in box					
masonry / R.C.C. —					
120 m ² of T.M.B. f. No. (28)					
@ Rs 83=24feet —					Rs 9973.20
(34/42) f/w and laying boulder					
Approach for Road —					
113.40 m ² of T.M.B. f. No. —					
@ Rs 3578=69/m ² —					Rs 3,98,951.20
(35/43) f/w supplying and fitting					
1200 HTSD bars —					
9.66 m ² of T.M.B. f. No. (28)					
@ Rs 45941=67/m ² —					Rs 4,43,797.20
					Rs 1,27,39,456.20
Add @ 12% G.S.T. — Rs (+)					15,28,735.20
Add @ 1% L.C.S. — Rs (+)					1,27,395.20
Add S. fees — Rs (+)					1,63,600.20
					Rs 1,45,58,586.20

Continuation

C/O

Continuation